2021 Yearly Standings
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2021 Honor Role Totals by Callsign 2021 Participants

VE3DZ 196,726,045 VA2UK 724,601 VE3DZ 13,336,177
VE3EJ 185,789,988 VA3AC 1,507,058 VA3DF 13,203,085
VE3AT 177,613,127 VA3AHQ 73,929 VE3EJ 10,942,422
VE3CX 145,560,382 VA3AMX 787,083 VE3AT 8,791,175
VE3RZ 109,080,603 VA3AR 9,999,005 VE3NNT 8,130,006
VE3KZ 103,876,850 VASASE 1,023,099 VE3MGY 8,086,837
VA3DF 101,261,562 VA3ATW 376,201 VE3RZ 7,956,930
VE3UTT 93,706,188 VA3CDD 847,386 VE3PJ 7,517,304
VE3KI 84,770,182 VA3CDU 665,908 VE3JM 6,889,336
VE3JM 82,850,450 VA3CW 1,753,124 VE3YT 4,667,704
VA3DX 77,353,050 VA3DF 101,261,562 VE3KI 3,963,158
VE3MGY 63,816,822 VA3DLJ 59,551 VE3JI 3,916,148
VE3TW 53,208,613 VA3DX 77,353,050 VE3TM 3,890,351
VE3O0IL 48,366,473 VA3EC 27,882,921 VE3CX 3,862,561
VE3EY 47,257,863 VA3EF 243,690 VE3BR 3,846,639
VE3NE 40,465,870 VA3ELE 8,990,556 VE3TW 3,590,395
VE3SMA 38,766,407 VA3FF 17,459,366 VE3VN 3,492,296
VE3XD 38,328,438 VA3FIN 737,106 VE3KP 2,956,458
VE3JI 37,423,151 VA3FP 524,771 VE3UZ 2,725,178
VE3TM 35,942,108 VA3FV 23,057 VE3OIL 2,548,567
VE3RCN 35,505,170 VA3GKO 5,195,212 VA3SB 2,527,738
VE3PN 33,395,751 VA3GUY 2,178,343 VE3WY 2,463,933
VE3PJ 30,831,860 VA3HFP 59,660 VE3UTT 2,311,728
VA3NR 30,678,811 VA3HJ 2,772,134 VE3VY 2,252,636
VE3KP 30,664,260 VA3IK 658,822 VA3LR 2,187,730
VA3EC 27,882,921 VA3IQ 13,455 VE3DS 1,926,204
VE3NNT 27,588,448 VA3ISP 876,303 VA3WB 1,864,898
VE3BR 25,896,748 VA3IX 2,163,148 VE3GFN 1,858,075
VE3ZV 25,525,694 VA3JHQ 107,318 VE3NE 1,743,517
VE3WG 23,502,162 VA3JK 4,467,516 VA3AR 1,728,577
VE3FH 23,244,277 VA3JLF 165,469 VE3SMA 1,697,062
VE3NZ 23,048,830 VA3KA 13,879,821 VE3MM 1,666,081
VE3CR 22,592,545 VA3KVI 34,639 VE3GYL 1,642,349
VE3O0I 21,462,882 VA3LML 834,963 VE3KTB 1,596,169
VA3PC 20,994,537 VA3LR 5,816,186 VE3WG 1,543,352
VE3GFN 20,654,688 VA3LX 99,864 VE3MV 1,509,125
VE3KF 20,575,912 VA3MJR 1,587,983 VE3PN 1,485,613
VE3VN 19,699,421 VA3SMTT 499,892 VA3PC 1,424,125
VE3YT 19,189,791 VA3MW 5,207,989 VE3FH 1,414,160
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VE3FJ
VE3WJ
VE3MM
VE3VE
VA3FF
VE3AQ
VA3SB
VE3AP
VE3HG
VE3FU
VA3KA
VE3XAT
VE3MA
VE3EK
VE3VY
VA3XH
VE3ZF
VE3CWU
VE3IMG
VE3CV
VE3XN
VE30SZ
VE3Z|
VA3WB
VA3PL
VE3DS
VE3TG
VE3OM
VA3AR
VE3MMQ
VE3EID
VE3RA
VE3AJ
VA3SWG
VA3ELE
VE3KTB
VA3ST
VE3FGU
VE3RX
VA3RKM
VE3UZ
VA3ZV
VE3BK

18,764,619
18,467,633
18,326,318
17,542,102
17,459,366
15,418,843
15,058,089
14,737,213
14,723,533
14,388,741
13,879,821
13,610,004
13,265,045
13,081,613
12,796,896
12,521,799
12,480,611
11,774,798
11,727,758
11,671,137
11,634,195
11,411,932
11,224,908
11,121,209
10,789,194
10,774,979
10,668,656
10,652,832
9,997,264
9,933,608
9,895,562
9,765,928
9,649,999
9,468,021
8,979,964
8,826,237
8,560,439
8,318,753
8,201,089
8,187,327
8,118,072
8,039,868
8,000,879
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VASMYC
VA3NFA
VA3SNGE
VA3NOE
VA3NPL
VA3NR
VA30V
VA30X
VA3PAW
VA3PB
VA3PC
VA3PCJ
VA3PGL
VA3PL
VA3QR
VA3RD
VA3RJ
VA3RKM
VA3RNJ
VA3SB
VASSIE
VA3SK
VA3SRV
VA3ST
VA3SWG
VA3SY
VA3TCD
VA3TO
VA3TPS
VA3TSG
VA3TTB
VA3UG
VA3VF
VA3VFO
VA3WB
VA3SWET
VA3WLD
VA3WR
VA3WU
VA3XH
VA3XOV
VA3YOJ
VA3YP

32,601
27,491
1,233,229
50,622
2,202,199
30,678,811
228,093
2,169,772
173,942
32,169
20,997,317
382,043
68,426
10,789,194
168,382
50,801
3,118,944
8,187,374
39,301
15,058,089
35,706
3,317,766
231
8,560,439
9,468,021
1,051,533
2,118
722,665
2,103,539
428,068
357,231
1,021,521
633,143
16,150
11,124,824
102,047
1,048,861
5,074,653
826,299
12,521,799
294,972
4,721,806
7,954,104
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VE3MA
VE3ZV
VE3ZI
VA3EC
VE3WRL
VE3EY
VE3NZ
VA3CW
VE3AQ
VE3RX
VA3FF
VE3TG
VE3ZF
VE3FF
VE3FJ
VE3AAQ
VE3OI
VE3SST
VA3MJR
VE3EK
VE3KZ
VE3FU
VA3ELE
VA3TO
VA3AC
VE3HG
VA3MW
VA3ASE
VE3ZY
VE3IDT
VA3TPS
VE3HEU
VA3SK
VA3IK
VE3RCN
VA3AMX
VE3WJ
VE3DQ
VE3LC
VE3FP
VA3LML
VE3GLA
VE3PQ

1,349,988
1,267,372
1,232,746
1,226,236
1,183,231
1,115,263
1,081,921
1,072,466
1,045,545
1,005,987
992,783
940,193
905,598
903,476
876,392
860,471
786,346
724,100
722,466
708,924
539,911
526,429
500,647
500,647
499,176
492,049
487,092
475,129
464,540
450,961
438,391
401,896
388,524
383,375
353,691
351,829
348,485
322,217
314,458
312,812
292,071
282,543
231,339
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VA3YP 7,954,104 VA3YT 1,925,899 VE3CWU 229,608
VE3AAQ 7,915,269 VA3YY 463,981 VA3ZV 225,039
VE3SST 7,860,025 VA3ZLT 110,846 VE3DQN 223,846
VE3NR 7,591,266 VA3ZV 8,039,868 VE3LVW 204,720
VE3DQ 7,368,562 VE2GT 6,986 VE3BW 202,510
VE3GYL 7,264,994 VE2ZAZ 969,449 VE3XD 202,068
VE3MV 7,108,692 VE3AAQ 7,915,269 VA3WU 195,610
VE3CRU 6,441,314 VE3AD 5,308,150 VA3RKM 183,893
VE3NB 6,373,693 VE3AJ 9,649,999 VA3SNGE 177,990
VE3WY 6,181,670 VE3AP 14,737,213 VE3SSR 176,467
VE3SS 5,991,491 VE3AQ 15,418,843 VE3XL 176,236
VE3NFR 5,915,763 VE3ARL 405,240 VE3CNA 174,813
VA3LR 5,816,186 VE3AT 177,613,127 VE3AJ 157,364
VE3SB 5,692,461 VE3AV 85,402 VA3JLF 147,291
VE3WRL 5,487,544 VE3AXC 1,682,130 VE3BK 141,191
VE3XL 5,345,611 VE3AYR 4,027,140 VE3AYR 136,958
VE3AD 5,308,150 VE3BDB 352,472 VE3LRL 127,502
VAIMW 5,207,989 VE3BDN 1,051,624 VE3KJQ 124,370
VA3GKO 5,195,212 VE3BK 8,000,879 VE3SSJ 112,200
VE3VZ 5,115,966 VE3BM 17,388 VE3NR 108,217
VA3WR 5,074,653 VE3BNO 1,326,254 VE3AXC 105,522
VE3BR 25,896,748 VE3FAS 100,528
VE3BW 4,876,680 VE3CKO 99,119
VE3BY 232,281 VA3GUY 97,195
VE3CBK 18,960 VE3XAT 93,748
VE3CCN 2,351,593 VE3MXJ 85,730
VE3CKO 790,178 VA3SWG 77,996
VE3CNA 302,276 VE3CVG 76,837
VE3CR 22,592,545 VE30SZ 76,051
VE3CRG 3,116 VA3KA 75,247
VE3CRU 6,441,314 VE3HLS 57,388
VE3CUI 1,162,245 VE3RKS 54,520
VE3CV 11,671,137 VE3JDF 39,760
VE3CVG 4,262,756 VA3QR 34,211
VE3CW 807,611 VE3SS 31,718
VE3CWU 11,774,798 VE3FHM 31,193
VE3CX 145,560,382 VE3JS 24,469
VE3DCU 154,583 VA3WR 22,400
VE3DQ 7,368,562 VA3PCJ 21,749
VE3DQN 1,624,691 VA3PB 20,657
VE3DS 10,774,979 VE3EUR 20,610
VE3DTI 134,148 VA3ISP 18,785
VE3DV 277,687 VA3MYC 12,145
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VE3DVY 92,586 VA3PGL 12,026
VE3DX 51 VA3UG 9,928
VE3DXK 103,508 VE3EEJ 9,235
VE3DZ 196,737,527 VE3XKZ 8,564
VE3EDX 56,749 VE3CBK 7,832
VE3EEJ 54,842 VA3XOV 7,017
VE3EG 1,344,402 VA3ZATW 6,536
VESEIB 11,318 VA3OV 6,301
VE3EID 9,895,562 VA3TTB 4,448
VE3EJ 185,800,829 VA3JHQ 4,147
VE3EK 13,081,613 VE3EG 4,140
VE3EUR 105,467 VE3VSM 3,820
VE3EY 47,257,863 VE3RR 3,231
VE3FAL 10,210 VE3RSA 3,034
VE3FAS 949,158 VA3RD 1,833
VE3FC 122,236 VE3WMB 1,760
VE3FF 1,288,159 VE3LJQ 1,728
VE3FGU 8,318,753 VE3AP 1,726
VE3FH 23,244,277 VE3PYJ 1,027
VE3FHM 226,030 VE3EDX 467
VE3FJ 18,764,619 VE3AD 433
VE3FK 2,374,996 VE3KQN 85
VE3FP 839,835 VE2GT 61
VE3FR 93
VE3FU 14,388,741
VE3GFN 20,655,016
VE3GJ 28,040
VE3GLA 4,924,670
VE3GLO 4,120,158
VE3GTC 936,886
VE3GYL 7,264,994
VE3HEU 626,387
VE3HG 14,723,533
VE3HLS 161,728
VE3HO 367
VE3HZQ 776,422
VE3IDT 553,707
VE3IKV 765,585
VE3IMG 11,727,758
VE3IO 267,399
VE3JDF 575,537
VE3JI 37,430,979
VE3JM 82,850,450
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VE3JS
VE3KF
VE3KH
VE3KI
VE3KJQ
VE3KP
VE3KQN
VE3KTB
VE3KZ
VE3LA
VE3LC
VE3LFA
VE3LJQ
VE3LKV
VE3LMM
VE3LRL
VE3LVW
VE3LXL
VE3MA
VE3MEW
VE3MGY
VE3MIA
VE3MM
VE3MMQ
VE3MQ
VE3MV
VE3MXJ
VE3NB
VE3NBJ
VE3NE
VE3NFR
VE3NNG
VE3NNT
VE3NQK
VE3NR
VE3NZ
VE3O0I
VE3OIL
VE3OM
VE30SZ
VE3PA
VE3PJ
VE3PN

363,380
20,575,912
311,850
84,774,564
264,414
30,664,260
748,956
8,826,237
103,876,850
2,846,464
1,506,331
16,494
348,081
86,511
6,773
265,361
2,604,001
4,443
13,265,045
98,664
63,816,822
298,080
18,326,318
9,933,608
869,299
7,108,692
1,926,742
6,373,693
89,693
40,476,462
5,915,763
98,842
27,588,448
128,430
7,591,266
23,048,830
21,462,882
48,366,473
10,652,832
11,411,932
91,302
30,831,860
33,395,751
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VE3PQ 1,000,900
VE3PYJ 93,150
VE3QAA 2,965,191
VE3QU 169,980
VE3RA 9,765,928
VE3RCN 35,505,200
VE3RHD 2,264,418
VE3RIA 2,225
VE3RKS 777,527
VE3RR 71,968
VE3RS 3,160
VE3RSA 2,746,541
VE3RTL 160,958
VE3RX 8,209,251
VE3RZ 109,085,049
VE3SB 5,592,461
VE3SGB 315,078
VES3SLI 516,404
VE3SMA 38,775,811
VE3SRE 1,385,038
VE3SS 5,991,491
VE3SSJ 1,976,765
VE3SSR 4,522,247
VE3SST 7,860,025
VE3SSV 127,733
VE3SV 11,453
VE3SYB 102,139
VE3TES 228,720
VE3TG 10,668,656
VE3TLT 78,667
VE3TM 35,942,570
VE3TMG 1,109,113
VE3TMT 10,660
VE3TU 3,599,244
VE3TW 53,208,613
VE3UDK 278,811
VE3UTT 93,706,188
VE3UZ 8,118,072
VE3VE 17,642,102
VE3VN 19,699,662
VE3VO 1,012,993
VE3VSM 1,647,723
VE3VY 12,796,896
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VE3VZ
VE3WBT
VE3WDM
VE3WG
VE3WJ
VE3WMB
VE3WPV
VE3WRL
VE3WY
VE3XAT
VE3XD
VE3XK
VE3XKZ
VE3XL
VE3XMS
VE3XN
VE3XRA
VE3XT
VE3XTI
VE3YT
VE3ZF
VE3ZI
VE3ZT
VE3ZV
VE3ZXK
VE3ZY
VO1NO/VES
W2EV

5,115,966
770,210
478,401

23,504,180
18,467,633
7,691

1,177,277

5,487,544

6,181,670

13,610,004
38,328,438

2,879,733
222,321

5,345,611

32,798
11,634,195

1,347,597

1,411,996
247,216

19,189,791
12,480,611
11,224,908
1,321,851
25,525,694
53,925

1,084,810

2,244,784
482,588
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